
Data

Konstruował RysowałSprawdził

Nazwa części

Skala

1:10

Ławka
09/2013

Nazwisko

Podpis

M. Puczyński M. Puczyński

Format

DFT

M. Puczyński

09/2013

PUCZYŃSKI - mała architektura
Ul. Robotnicza 31 05-800 Pruszków tel.: 22 7586693  e-mail: info@puczynski.pl  internet: www.puczynski.pl

Nr zespołu

18-04-77

600

44
0

65
0 77

1,9

1900
1550

Drewno egzotyczne TAUARI
olejowane lub lakierowane


